Moduflex FRLs
Moduflex40 P3H Series
1/8” and 1/4” ported
Moduflex60 P3K Series
3/8” and 1/2” ported
Moduflex80 P3M Series
1/2”, 3/4” and 1” ported
Catalogue no. PDE2501TCUK-ca

* Air supply must be dry enough to avoid ice formation at temperatures below +2OC
Dimensions (mm)
Description	 Order code
5 micron element kit	 P3HKA00ESE
40 micron element kit	 P3HKA00ESG
Sight glass & manual drain kit	 P3HKA00BSM
Sight glass & semi-auto drain kit	 P3HKA00BSS
(1/4) 5 Micron Filter
Service kits
Flow characteristics
Flow (dm3/s)

* Air supply must be dry enough to avoid ice formation at temperatures below +2OC
Dimensions (mm)
Description	 Order code
5 micron element kit	 P3KKA00ESE
40 micron element kit	 P3KKA00ESG
Sight glass & manual drain kit	 P3KKA00BSM
Sight glass & semi-auto drain kit	 P3KKA00BSS
Sight glass & auto drain kit	 P3KKA00BSA
(3/8) 5 Micron Filter
(1/2) 5 Micron Filter
Flow (dm3/s)
Pr

* Air supply must be dry enough to avoid ice formation at temperatures below +2OC
Dimensions (mm)
Description	 Order code
5 micron element kit	 P3MKA00ESE
Sight glass & manual drain kit	 P3MKA00BSM
Sight glass & semi-auto drain kit	 P3MKA00BSS
Sight glass & auto drain kit	 P3MKA00BSA
Service kits
Flow characteristics
P3M Series
(1/2) 5 Micron Filter

* Air supply must be dry enough to avoid ice formation at temperatures below +2OC
Dimensions (mm)
Description	 Order code
0.01 micron coalescing element kit	 P3HKA00ESC
Adsorber element kit	 P3HKA00ESA
Sight glass & manual drain kit	 P3HKA00BSM
Sight glass & semi-auto drain kit	 P3HKA00BSS
Differential pressure indicator kit	 P3HKA00RQ
Service kits
P3H Series
1/8) Adsorber Filter
(1/4) Adsorber Filter

* Air supply must be dry enough to avoid ice formation at temperatures below +2OC
Dimensions (mm)
Description	 Order code
0.01 micron coalescing element kit	 P3KKA00ESC
Adsorber element kit	 P3KKA00ESA
Sight glass & manual drain kit	 P3KKA00BSM
Sight glass & semi-auto drain kit	 P3KKA00BSS
Sight glass & auto drain kit	 P3KKA00BSA
Differential pressure indicator kit	 P3KKA00RQ
Service kits
Flow characteristics
Flow (dm3/s)
Pr

* Air supply must be dry enough to avoid ice formation at temperatures below +2OC
Dimensions (mm)
Description	 Order code
0.01 micron coalescing element kit	 P3MKA00ESC
Adsorber element kit	 P3MKA00ESA
Sight glass & manual drain kit	 P3MKA00BSM
Sight glass & semi-auto drain kit	 P3MKA00BSS
Sight glass & auto drain kit	 P3MKA00BSA
Differential pressure indicator kit	 P3MKA00RQ
Service kits
Flow characteristics
P3M Series
(1/2) 0.01µm Coalescing Filter

* Air supply must be dry enough to avoid ice formation at temperatures below +2OC
Dimensions (mm)
Description	 Order code
Angle bracket + metal lock ring	 P3HKA00MS
Angle bracket + plastic lock ring	 P3HKA00MR
Panel Mounting nut (aluminium)	 P3HKA00MM
Plastic lock ring	 P3HKA00MP
Diaphragm kit (relieving type)	 P3HKA00RR
Diaphragm kit (non-relieving type)	 P3HKA00RN
Lockable tamperproof kit	 P3HKA00AL
Tamperproof knob kit	 P3HKA00AT
Service kits
Flow characteristics
Flow (dm3/s)
Pr

10 bar
Dimensions (mm)
Description	 Order code
Angle bracket + metal lock ring	 P3HKA00MS
Angle bracket + plastic lock ring	 P3HKA00MR
Panel Mounting nut (aluminium)	 P3HKA00MM
Plastic lock ring	 P3HKA00MP
Diaphragm kit (relieving type)	 P3HKA00RR
Diaphragm kit (non-relieving type)	 P3HKA00RN
Lockable tamperproof kit	 P3HKA00AL
Tamperproof knob kit	 P3HKA00AT
Service kits
Regulation characteristics: (1/4)
Flow characteristics
Flow (dm3/s)

* Air supply must be dry enough to avoid ice formation at temperatures below +2OC
Dimensions (mm)
Description	 Order code
Angle bracket + metal lock ring	 P3KKA00MS
Angle bracket + plastic lock ring	 P3KKA00MR
Panel Mounting nut (aluminium)	 P3KKA00MM
Plastic lock ring	 P3KKA00MP
Lockable tamper-proof kit	 P3KKA00AL
Tamper-proof knob kit	 P3KKA00AT
Diaphragm kit (relieving type)	 P3KKA00RR
Diaphragm kit (non-relieving type)	 P3KKA00RN
Service kits
Flow characteristics
Flow (dm3/s)
Pr

ar
)
Description	 Order code
Angle bracket + metal lock ring	 P3KKA00MS
Angle bracket + plastic lock ring	 P3KKA00MR
Panel Mounting nut (aluminium)	 P3KKA00MM
Plastic lock ring	 P3KKA00MP
Lockable tamper-proof kit	 P3KKA00AL
Tamper-proof knob kit	 P3KKA00AT
Diaphragm kit (relieving type)	 P3KKA00RR
Diaphragm kit (non-relieving type)	 P3KKA00RN
Service kits
Technical Information
Body:  	 Aluminium
Bonnet:	 Glass filled polyamide

* Air supply must be dry enough to avoid ice formation at temperatures below +2OC
Dimensions (mm)
Description	 Order code
Angle bracket + metal lock ring	 P3MKA00MS
Panel mounting nut (aluminium)	 P3MKA00MM
Lockable tamper-proof kit	 P3MKA00AL
Tamper-proof knob kit	 P3MKA00AT
Diaphragm kit (relieving type)	 P3MKA00RR
Diaphragm kit (non-relieving type)	 P3MKA00RN
Service kits
Flow characteristics
P3M Series
Lockable Tamperproof Kit